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New England Region
Kim Cassano 
860-690-7549 
kcassano@metlife.com

Michael Fischer
908-253-1511
mfischer1@metlife.com

DE, NJ, PA Region
Elise Ornstein
908-487-4846
elise.ornstein@metlife.com

Mike Preiss
720-297-6869
michael.preiss@metlife.com

Western Region
Jacqueline Kaiser
714-425-1920
jkaiser2@metlife.com

Ray Abbruzzese
908-253-1503
rabbruzzese@metlife.com

Central Region
Jennifer Geremia
908-253-1504
jgeremia@metlife.com

Susan Fenmore
908-253-1517 
sfenmore@metlife.com

New York Region
Jim Franks
631-636-7781
jfranks@metlife.com

Rob Villiger
908-253-1513 
rvilliger@metlife.com

Midwest Region
Al Siracusa 
908-253-1505
asiracusa@metlife.com

Frank Grunseich
908-253-1514 
fgrunseich@metlife.com 

Southeast Region
David Johnson
980-225-6524
djohnson26@metlife.com

Ray Abbruzzese
908-253-1503 
rabbruzzese@metlife.com
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